v: 1.1
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
Make Serial Devices Ready to the Network
The Industrial Serial Device Server SE5908A/SE5916A is a high-profile, high-performance wide temperature gateway for Ethernet (TCP/

Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
SE5916A-6SFP 1P1SE5916A0001G Ind. 16 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9
SE5916A-6SFP-TB 1P1SE5916A0002G Ind. 16 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5
SE5916A-6SFP-Sis 1P1SE5916A0003G Ind. 16 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot,Isolated
SE5908A-6SFP 1P1SE5908A0001G Ind. 8 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9
SE5908A-6SFP-TB 1P1SE5908A0002G Ind. 8 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5
SE5908A-6SFP-Sis 1P1SE5908A0003G Ind. 8 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot,Isolated
SE5916A-6SFP-HV 1P1SE5916A0004G Ind. 16 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9
SE5916A-6SFP-TB-HV 1P1SE5916A0005G Ind. 16 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5
SE5916A-6SFP-Sis-HV 1P1SE5916A0006G Ind. 16 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot,Isolated
SE5908A-6SFP-HV 1P1SE5908A0004G Ind. 8 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9
SE5908A-6SFP-TB-HV 1P1SE5908A0005G Ind. 8 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5
SE5908A-6SFP-Sis-HV 1P1SE5908A0006G Ind. 8 Port Serial Server, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, Isolated
SE5916A 1P1SE5916A0008G Ind. 16 Port Serial Server, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9
SE5916A-TB 1P1SE5916A0009G Ind. 16 Port Serial Server, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5
SE5916A-Sis 1P1SE5916A000AG Ind. 16 Port Serial Srv, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45,Isolated
SE5908A 1P1SE5908A0007G Ind. 8 Port Serial Server, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9
SE5908A-TB 1P1SE5908A0008G Ind. 8 Port Serial Server, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5
SE5908A-Sis 1P1SE5908A0009G Ind. 8 Port Serial Srv, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolated
SE5916A-HV 1P1SE5916A000BG Ind. 16 Port Serial Server, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9
SE5916A-TB-HV 1P1SE5916A000CG Ind. 16 Port Serial Server, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5
SE5916A-Sis-HV 1P1SE5916A000DG Ind. 16 Port Serial Srv, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45,Isolated
SE5908A-HV 1P1SE5908A000AG Ind. 8 Port Serial Server, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9
SE5908A-TB-HV 1P1SE5908A000BG Ind. 8 Port Serial Server, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5
SE5908A-Sis-HV 1P1SE5908A000CG Ind. 8 Port Serial Srv, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolated
SDK Version Ask headquarter SDK Programmable version, ask HQ for information
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model Name Part Number Description